
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 
(Deemed to be University) 

COLLEGE OF AYURVED, PUNE 
Pune - Satara Road, Pune - 411043 

 
Student admitted for the year 2024-2025 for BAMS (Ayurved Course) 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Mobile No Email ID 

NEET (UG) -2024 

MARKS 

Caste 

Categaory 

1 Aher Purva Dipak 9579749074 purvaaher9@gmail.com 406 OBC - NCL 

2 Anjali Tiwari 7982448668 at4558079@gmail.com 415 GENERAL 

3 Anwesha Upadhyay 8272973373 anweshaupadhyay2005@gmail.com 465 GENERAL 

4 Ashwina Baliyan 9773539745, 
9810845665 

ashwina.baliyan@gmail.com 391 General 

5 Bakal Smita Santosh 9607682006 smitabakal747@gmail.com 419 GENERAL 

6 Bankar Anuja Mahadeo 9021632127 bankaranuja2404@gmail.com 372 OBC - NCL 

7 Bhanuse Pratik Shankar 9028803179 pratikbhanuse27@gmail.com 130 OBC - NCL 

8 Bhoomika Gupta 9406861654 bhoomikagupta306@gmail.com 370 General EWS 

9 Bhosale Gayatri Sharad 8625898616 gayatribhosale65@gmail.com 467 OBC - NCL 

10 Bhosale Soham Sadashiv   91194557742 cladostorm123456789@gmail.com 395 General EWS 

11 Biradar Shreya Mahadeo 9209357486 biradarshreya23@gmail.com 432 General 
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12 
Botre Prisha Tushar  

9834756747, 
7796907174 

pihubotre.bh@gmail.com 374 OBC - NCL 

13 Chavat Namrata Pramod  9420080789 namratachavat@gmail.com 393 General 

14 Chikane Tanvi Dayanand 9699414318 chiknetanvi5@gmail.com 385 GENERAL 

15 Dalvi Shivani Santram 7588220415 shivanidalvi@gmail.com 196 OBC - NCL 

16 Dere Akshada Rahul 8999028546 akshadadere2501@gmail.com 176 General-EWS 

17 Deshmukh Aditi Sachin 8766747330 aditiprabhas2016@gmail.com 400 GENERAL 

18 Deshmukh Apurva Sachin 8329983315 dapurva339@gmail.com 413 GENERAL 

19 Dhobale Swayam Shivaji 9699630055 swayamdhobale66@gmail.com 134 OBC - NCL 

20 Dixit Preyasha Shreyas 9373196143 preyashadixit25@gmail.com 228 General 

21 Doshi Suhani Yogesh 9322713663 suhanidoshi06@gmail.com 400 General EWS 

22 Edgaonkar Atharva Avadhoot 9405070084 edgaonkaratharva@gmail.com 493 GENERAL 

23 Eesshi Verma 7599979444 eev16.in@gmail.com 529 GENERAL 

24 Gadhave Samruddhi Sandip 9145234995 samruddhigadhave711@gmail.com 402 OBC - NCL 

25 Gaikwad Abhidnya Sachin 8149401921 abhidnyagaikwad19@gmail.com 139 OBC - NCL 

26 Gaikwad Sakshi Santosh  9356124531 santoshvandu25@gmail.com 375 SC 
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27 Gaykar Aditya Tukaram  8459066968 adityagaykar.2885@gmail.com 405 OBC - NCL 

28 Gharge Samrudhi Himmatrao 9518347274 samrudhigharge62@gmail.com 424 General EWS 

29 Ghogare Pratiksha Bhagwat 9403049494 ghogarepratiksha9@gmail.com 400 General 

30 Ghorpade Mrural Vishal 9730646098 mrunalvishal4@gmail.com 444 OBC - NCL 

31 Gosavi Priti Rajendra 8421109469 pritigosavi45@gmail.com 398 OBC - NCL 

32 Hande Yash Nilkanth 9923137453 y10102005nh@gmail.com 450 GENERAL 

33 Hawaldar Arjoo Malangshah 9699720494 hawaldararjoo@gmail.com 377 OBC - NCL 

34 Hole Srushti Ravindra 8668635889 holesrushti5@gmail.com 391 OBC - NCL 

35 Ingole Sakshi Sanjay 8767200445 sakshisingole2004@gmail.com 418 GENERAL 

36 Jay Shree 7367025892 jays23004@gmail.com 448 General EWS 

37 Jayati  Bhoot 8668201424 jayati.bhoot@gmail.com 431 GENERAL 

38 Kadam Yashraj Shankar 8483902318 yashkadam1891@gmail.com 448 SC 

39 Kale Pratiksha Rajaram  8087480258 pratiksha0259@gmail.com 410 OBC - NCL 

40 Kandale Mansi Sudhir 9322811181 mansikandle40@gmail.com 398 OBC - NCL 

41 Kaushiki Chanchal Malviya 8767548674 kaushikim2011@gmail.com 429 GENERAL 
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42 Kharat Akash Dipak   7083175865 akashkharatsb6@gmail.com 393 OBC - NCL 

43 Kshirsagar Siddhi Sameer  9359178863 siddhi3319.k@gmail.com 399 General 

44 Kshirsagar Tejas Suhas 8767900691 tejaskshirsagar243@gmail.com 434 OBC - NCL 

45 Lamkhade Sakshi Rajendra 8421607594 sakshilamkhade96@gmail.com 402 OBC - NCL 

46 Lanke Rutuja Sunil  7387429599 rutujalanke845@gmail.com 378 OBC - NCL 

47 Lipane Sanskruti Nitin  7385896382 sanskrutilipane@gmail.com 437 General EWS 

48 Lokhande Snehal Rajaram 8591634990 snehallokhande7377@gmail.com 254 OBC - NCL 

49 Mahadik Aditya Nitin 9082893501 adityamahadik1506@gmail.com 228 General-EWS 

50 Mahajan Rahul Pandurang 7757938640 mahajandigambar38@gmail.com 402 OBC - NCL 

51 Mali Mehul Gulab 8767585590 mehulmali245@gmail.com 407 OBC - NCL 

52 Mane Shamruddhi Nivas 8329878874 samruddhimane19@gmail.com 418 General EWS 

53 Marathe Manasi Manik 7709725435 manasimarathe999@gmail.com 133 SC 

54 Mhatre Srushti Sachin 8208791044 srushtimhatre1906@gmail.com 413 OBC - NCL 

55 Mishkaat Siddiqui 7860217012 mishkaatsiddiqui@gmail.com 410 GENERAL 

56 Mishra Nishita Premprakash 9028193674 mishranishita8@gmail.com 482 GENERAL 
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57 Modhale Aniket Rajendra 8080038554 aniketrmodhale111@gmail.com 416 OBC - NCL 

58 Mohite Samruddhi Vilas 7249264351 samruddhimohiteuk@gmail.com 425 OBC - NCL 

59 Mojad Vaishnu Ashok 9503594642 mojadvaishnu23@gmail.com 189 General 

60 More Sakshi Sanjay 9321782103 moresakshi538@gmail.com 459 GENERAL 

61 Nishankar Gauri Santosh 9665021601 shivfedram1989@gmail.com 175 OBC - NCL 

62 Noyada Farah Rashidbhai 8928272217 farahnoyada@gmail.com 523 GENERAL 

63 Pachpute Aarohi Sachin  8686999595 aarohipachpute@gmail.com 376 General  

64 Padalkar Atharva Kiran  7796288282 atharvapadalkar265@gmail.com 375 OBC - NCL 

65 Parhad Vaishnavi Mangesh 9322307278 vaishnaviparhad4444@gmail.com 143 OBC - NCL 

66 Patil Atharv Devidas  8080131254 atharvpatil3060@gmail.com 429 OBC - NCL 

67 Patil Kalpesh Namdeo  8779396898 kalpesh.patil2105@gmail.com 401 OBC - NCL 

68 Patil Madhura Maruti 9322737395 mmpatil5533@gmail.com 332 OBC - NCL 

69 Patil Shrutika Pandurang 7796291681 shrutikap2152005@gmail.com 280 General 

70 Patil Sneha Namdev  8591571626 sneha.patil19207@gmail.com 396 OBC - NCL 

71 Pawar Aishwarya Avinash  7758931962 pawaraishwaryaa74@gmail.com 444 GENERAL 
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72 Pawar Parth Mahendra 9975960961 pawarparth034@gmail.com 409 General EWS 

73 Poman Shalaka Shivaji 7822807070 shalakapoman45@gmail.com 377 OBC - NCL 

74 Pratyasha Basu 7001603483 pratyashabasu03@gmail.com 385 GENERAL 

75 Pudale Arti Deepak 8237605102 artipudale06@gmai.com 384 General  

76 Ranaware Rasika Sachin  8767223512 rasikaranaware11@gmail.com 446 GENERAL 

77 Raul Srisha Manoj 7385088032 srisharaul@gmail.com 430 OBC - NCL 

78 Sahu Shwetakumari Ramavtar 9970291658 ramavatarsahu.940@gmail.com 460 General EWS 

79 Shaikh Saniya Riyaz   8779943087 saanashaik23@gmail.com 438 General 

80 Shejul Aditya Kalidasrao 9373666123 adityashejul2424@gmail.com 417 General EWS 

81 Shinde Maitreyee Macchindra 9730582979 maitreyeeshinde35@gmail.com 403 GENERAL 

82 Shinde Pranali  Prashant 8329581658 pranalishinde1280@gmail.com 460 OBC - NCL 

83 Shreyas Shrikant Kadam 8446282641 shreyaskadam183@gmail.com 515 GENERAL 

84 Shruti Kumari 9608656009 shrutikumari161204@gmail.com 436 OBC - NCL 

85 Shruti Sachin Yarnalkar 9611705267 shrutispyarnalkar@gmail.com 475 GENERAL 

86 Siddhi Golande 7083299888 golandesiddhi@gmail.com 398 GENERAL 
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87 SIDDHI SHIMPI 9372393977 siddhishimpi07@gmail.com 390 GENERAL 

88 Somwanshi Shweta Sanjay 9423539955 shwetasomwanshi999@gmail.com 389 OBC - NCL 

89 Soumya Dubey 9098733307 soumyadubey2005@gmail.com 412 GENERAL 

90 Tamboli Sarthak Ganesh  8766849242 sarthakgtamboli11@gmail.com 482 GENERAL 

91 Tate  Ritul Madhavrao 9158700904 tatedeshmukhritul@gmail.com 413 OBC - NCL 

92 Telore Tejal Ashok  7558388155 tejaltelore@gmail.com 397 OBC - NCL 

93 Thakur Riddhi Manoj  9359161174 riddhu002@gmail.com 527 SC 

94 Toshniwal Varad Santosh 9503714932 varadtoshniwal470@gmail.com 408 GENERAL 

95 Trivedi Eshani Harshil 7021888460 eshani.trivedi2106@gmail.com 439 General EWS 

96 Tule Sakshi Gajanan 9136359265 sakshitule11@gmail.com 381 GENERAL 

97 Unde Narayani Kiran 9284740783 narayanikunde0609@gmail.com 306 OBC - NCL 

98 Unhale Shrushti Yogesh  9022846012 srushtiunhale64@gmail.com 392 General 

99 V Aishwarya Vadivu 8220884939 aishwaryavembu2007@gmail.com 496 OBC - NCL 

100 Wavare Pranali Sanjay 9021581817 pranaliwavare2@gmaill.com 441 General 
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